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Steambrite Supply Created on:  : Friday 22 November, 2024 

Equipment: Carpet Cleaning Machines > Vacuum Cleaners > HEPA Concrete Dust Slurry Hazmat Vacuums > 

Model Number: 8.661-949.0

Karcher Digital Hour Meter 8.661-949.0

Manufacturer: Karcher Pressure Washing

Karcher Digital Hour Meter 8.661-949.0
Description
Hour Meter (Digital)
OEM / Old Part Number(s)

    • 222114
    • 393718
    • 56393718
    • EA-83
    • PB-145
    • SY701TN2448

Availability: This product was added to our catalog on Monday 03 February, 2020

Steambrite Supply - 210 662 9000 - no-reply@steambrite.com                       Page 1/1

mailto:no-reply@steambrite.com

